
CHARTERED BUS 2025 (Carrum Downs)
BUS NO.6
AM RUN

PM RUN

STOP NO. PICK UP POINT DEPARTS

STOP NO. PICK UP POINT DEPARTS

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to view 
real time bus locations of all services.

1 Good Start Early learning Carrum Downs 7.29am

2 Tuxen Ave/Frankston-Dandenong Rd 7.30am

3 Lavender Rd/Hall Rd 7.34am

4 Heysen Dve/McCormicks Rd 7.40am

5 Tyntynder Dr/Gamble Rd 7.44am

6 Lyrebird Rd/Greenwood Dve 7.49am

7 Raven Cl/Lyrebird Dve 7.51am

8 Lindas Way/Lyrebird Dr 7.53am

9 Shearwater Dr/Lyrebird Dr 7.54am

10 Seaford Rd/Fortescue Ave 7.59am

11 Milne Ave/Fortescue Ave 8.01am

12 John Paul College 8.10am

1 Departs John Paul College - Bus Bay 6 at Bus Loop 3:10pm

2 2 Milne Ave/Fortescue Ave 3.23pm

3 Seaford Rd/Fortescue Ave 3.26pm

4 Shearwater Dr/Lyrebird Dr 3.33pm

5 Lindas Way/Lyrebird Dr 3.34pm

6 Raven Cl/Lyrebird Dr 3.38am

7 Lyrebird Dr/Greenwood Dr 3.39pm

8 Tyntynder Dr/Gamble Rd 3.44pm

9 Allied Dr/McCormicks Rd 3.49pm

10 Cividale Pl/Hall Rd 3.56pm

11 Tuxen Ave/Frankston-Dandenong Rd 4.00pm

12 Bawden St/Frankston-Dandenong Rd 4.01pm




